

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8930/2007

MOTI LAL GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEV.AUTHORITY &ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18th May, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master