

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8930/2007

MOTI LAL GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEV.AUTHORITY &ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to file process fee within ten days. Office is directed to issue notice upon unserved respondent Nos. 3 and 4 as per earlier order.

Application for deletion of some of the respondents be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge at the earliest.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar