

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8930/2007

MOTI LAL GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEV.AUTHORITY &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and office report )

Date: 12/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rahul Jain,adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Id.counsel for the petitioner who was granted last  
opportunity for filing proof of dasti in relation to  
respondent Nos. 3 & 4 submits that dasti could not be  
served and an application for substituted service is  
being filed. In the light of above, time is granted  
till 2.01.2012.

List the matter on 2.01.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar