

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8930/2007
(From the judgment and order dated 28/03/2007 in SA No.434/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOTI LAL GOEL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEV.AUTHORITY &ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner says that cost
will be deposited within two weeks from today. Let the needful
be done within two weeks. After the proof of deposit is filed,
the Registry shall take necessary steps.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|